

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
From Sihora to					
L 66 under Head MM44(E)					
Name of Agency - Dynamic Services					
and Company, At -					
Maa Bhawan, Gautam					
Buddha colony, Road					
No. - 02, P.O. & P.S. - Delha,					
Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 127/SBD/MM44/					
SC/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 20.03.21					
Date of Completion - 19.03.22					
Date of entry - 20.5.21					
Abstract of cost					
(1/25) E/W in excavation					
of found. of struct. -					
... etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page no. (01) - 266.11 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ ₹ 81275.42					
(2/26) Plv P.C.C M15 in open					
found. ... etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (2) - 23.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 4127.38/m ³					₹ 97200.00
(3/27) Plv P.C.C M20 in					
Open band. - - etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (02) - 130.176 m ³					
@ ₹ 4581.13/m ³					₹ 599029.00
(4/28) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (3) - 160.62 m ³					
@ ₹ 4793.72/m ³					₹ 769967.00
(5/31) Supply, Fit & place					
HUSD bar in Super-str					
- - etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (04) - 0.554 MT					
vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (08) - 2.926 MT					
3.480 MT					
@ ₹ 57454.27/MT					₹ 199941.00
(6/12) Const of Bench mark					
& Reference Pillars - -					
(i) Reference & Working					
bench mark - -					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (04) - 1.708 KM					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 3682.10/KM —					₹ 6289.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/Buzjee					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (4) - 1.708 KM					
@ ₹ 1667.48/KM —					₹ 2848.00
(7/3) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (04) - 1.196 Hat					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hat —					₹ 63386.00
(8/5/6) Const. of embankment					
with material obtained from borrow					
pits - - etc					
(a) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (06) - 1147.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ —					₹ 220366.00
(b) For 100 m lead					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (06) - 2677.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ —					₹ 413908.00
(19/29) Plv R.C.C. M20 in Sub-					
structure - - etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (7) - 5.44 m ³					
Page No. (8) - 2.47 m ³					
					7.91 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 5057.04/m ³ ——— ₹					40001.00
(¹⁰ / ₃₀) Plv R.C.C. Mats in Super- structure — — etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (8) — 39.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 5805.49/m ³ ——— ₹					229085.00
(¹¹ / ₃₄) Plv Drainage Spout — — etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (08) — 04 MB —					
@ ₹ 806.38/No. ——— ₹					3226.00
(¹² / ₃₃) Plv Weep-holes — — — etc					

Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (08) — 112 MB					
@ ₹ 117.78/No. ——— ₹					1391.00
(¹³ / ₃₂) Back & Slip behind abutment — — etc					
Qty vide MB No. 3006					
Page No. (09) — 199.12 m ³					
@ ₹ 804.98/m ³ ——— ₹					160288.16
					2900000.00
Add 12% G.S.T. — (12) ₹					348000.00
Add 1% L.S. — (1) ₹					29000.00
					₹ 3277000.00
Prepared 20.5.21					
11/11/21 20.5.21 H.E.					